THE NATIONAL ASSOCIATION of ELECTION OFFICIALS

EVENT SCHEDULE FOR 2022

(Non-Member cost applicable to Workshops and Conferences only)

Arlington, VA Jan. 12-14
Atlanta, GA Feb. 23-27

(classes Feb. 26-27)
Houston, TX April 20-24

(classes April 23-24)
Auburn, AL TBA
Denver, CO July 9-16
Denver, CO Aug. 20-24

(classes Aug. 20-21)

Joint Election Officials Liaison Conference
Ritz Carlton Hotel

Election Center Special Workshop
Sheraton Atlanta Hotel

TBA Core Course

TBA Core Course

TBA Renewal Course

Election Center Special Workshop
The Westin Houston, Memaorial City
TBA Core Course

TBA Core Course

TBA Renewal Course

PEP Special Session:

Auburn Hotel & Dixon Conference Center
Course 11 (History | - Ancients to 1781)
Course 12 (History Il - 1781 to Modern Era)
TBA Core Course

TBA Core Course

PEP Summer Session:

Double Tree Denver Tech Center

Course 6 (Communications)

Course 7 (Facilitating Voter Participation)
Course 8 (Implementation of New Programs)

Course 9 (Enfranchisement, Enhancement, Enforcement)

Course 10 (Constitutions, Courts, & Cases to 1965)

Election Center 37th Annual National Conference
Grand Hyatt Denver

TBA Core Couse

TBA Core Couse

TBA Renewal Course

TBA Renewal Course

21946 Royal Montreal Dr.
Katy, TX 77450
(T)281-396-4309
services@electioncenter.org
www.electioncenter.org

Member Cost Non-Member

Cost
$499.00 N/A
$499.00 $699.00
$479.00 N/A
$479.00 N/A
$479.00 N/A
$499.00 $699.00
$479.00 N/A
$479.00 N/A
$479.00 N/A
(per class)
$399.00 N/A
$399.00 N/A
$399.00 N/A
$399.00 N/A
(per class)
$399.00 N/A
$399.00 N/A
$399.00 N/A
$399.00 N/A
$399.00 N/A
$519.00 $719.00
$469.00 N/A
$469.00 N/A
$469.00 N/A
$469.00 N/A

NOTE: CERA/CERYV Courses offered in February/April/August are concurrent (one course per event). The May and July courses are
offered consecutively (as many courses as needed) during the week. Three year Regional CERA/CERYV offerings are not listed on this
calendar, contact the Election Center for details.
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